EARLY BREAKFAST

Orario di partenza di Samstag 06 Juli 2024 - ordine partenza -

PERCORSO KRONPLATZ 9B

ORA TEE

06:15 1 PRAMSTALLER
THOMAS

06:15 2 SEEBER
EDUARD

06:15 3 LEIMEGGER
RUDOLF

06:15 4 JUNG
DIETER

06:15 5 EISENSTECKEN
OssSl

06:15 6 FABER
STEFAN

06:15 7 MENEGOT
JURI

06:15 8 PRAMSTALLER
PETER

06:15 9 GASSER
CHRISTOF

-1,8

16,5

17,7

13,8

21,9

10

6,4

OBERKOFLER
ARNOLD

CALLEGARO
FRANCO

OBERLECHNER
KARL

SCHARR
WOLFGANG

ZINGERLE
MARTIN

SILGENER
ALEXANDER

ENZI FEICHTER
ISABEL

PESCARA
PIETRO

SCHATZER
HERMANN

14,3

25,8

12,5

18,9

16,3

24,4

KNOLLSEISEN
GEORG

CASANOVA
PAOLO

BIAMINO
SABINA

WINKLER
PETER

MITTERRUTZNER
DANIELA

MARCHER
CHRISTINA

WINDING
SIRIKIT

ZANELLA
GIORGIO

HARRASSER
VERENA

GOLF CLUB PUSTERTAL SSDARL

33,3

34,3

11,8

20,8

29,1

15,2

20,7

31,3

17,7

FORER
CARMEN

NOTDURFTER
ROSMARIE

HOFMANN
MARTINA

ENZI
LYDIA

MUELLER
HEIKE

STERN
CLAUDIA

FISCHNALLER
MONIKA

FRANCO
LUCREZIA

REICHEGGER
BARBARA

14,8

21,8

18,8

20

33,3

54

23,4

26,4

22,7




